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Cocle numbers in this booklet r--{er to the abovc map. Thus (E7) is located u'here iines

Interesting sights in Vienna I

drarvn from "E" and

Useful addresses

B ,tir Tern'rinal : SLldtirolerplatz (ofi Fl0).

Tourist lntormation OIf ice:
(Fremdenverkehrstelle der Stadt $/ren) : Opernpassage at

the opera crossing. fel. 57 12 44.

Starting point for sight-seeing coaches.

lE7)
(c7)

(D6)
(c5)
181)

(c5)

l-hc Opera Housc.
Mir ii-Tlreresien-Platz \\ i th
the Museum of Finc Arts and
the Natural History Museum.
Ileld"nplatz u irh lhc Holbui; ,D-)
Parliament Bui ding.
Neues Rathaus (City Hall).
To the right: the Universitv (C3l,1).
B u rgiheater,

(D3) SchottenrinB - departure-poini
ior the tram-line No.38 to
Crinzing.

(F5) Cr.llrerr.
{C6) St. Stephen's Cathedral.
(12) Prater.
(H7) Stadtpark.
(H'10) Belvedere Palaces.
(F10) Karlskirche.
(A9) Schcinbrunn Palace.
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-JAS
Special
Meal
Service

lf your diet is governed by religion, health, or regional

preference, or if for any reason you require something

other than the regular menu, ask your SAS office or

travel agent about the SAS Special Meal Service.

This extra SAS service allows you to preorder from eight

different categories of special meals - 70 ir la carte

dishes, among which we are sure you will find a meal

to suit your individual taste, or that of your children.
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